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kreon prologe 40

Light captured in a black box.

kreon prologe 40 complements the kreon tools of light
collection based upon our principles for working with light:
quality, architectural integration and design.

The name “prologe” has been adapted from

“Prologus in Anthiphonarium” a manuscript by the

mediaeval music theorist Guido d'Arezzo. He created the
basics of the system of music notation that we all still know
today. A concept that embraces both useful theoretical prin-
ciples and the practical skill needed to perform music.

kreon prologe 40 offers a wide flexibility for composing
systematic yet highly individual light scenographies.

kreon prologe 40 wants to create functional light through the
discreet presence of simple architectural volumes.

The original element of this range is light, captured in a small
surface mounted box. Different optics give this basic volumes
the identity that fits its surroundings.

kreon prologe 40 is characterised by its compact form and
hosts a single or double deepset invisible LED source.

The kreon prologe 40 luminaires can be fitted with profes-
sional darklight optics with high lumen packages. Finished in
black for a dramatic contrast or pure white to disappearin the
surrounding architecture.
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prologe 40

Project private residence

Architect Luc Spits Architecture

Photographer Caroline Dethier




prologe 40 Project private residence Architect Laurent Berkemoun

p ro I Og e LI'O Location Paris, France Photographer Serge Brison
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prologe 4o directional Project private residence Architect Luc Spits Architecture

kreo n p ro I Og e LI'O d i re Ctio n O I Photographer Caroline Dethier

1. prologe 40 directional,
surface mounted, black

2. prologe 40 directional,
surface mounted, white

3. prologe 40 directional,
N surface mounted, black, darklight

' 4. prologe 40 directional,
recessed mounted, white

5. prologe 40 directional,
recessed mounted, black

6. prologe 40 directional,
recessed mounted, white, darklight
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prologe 40

prologe 40 directional, recessed mounted

150

360°/90°

)

prologe 40 directional, surface mounted

50

150

208

360°/90°
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prologe 40 directional, surface mounted O KkRee7251  © o 0 e 6 06 0 O H N
@ (rRoe7;252 O o o e 6 06 00O H N
prologe 40 directional, recessed mounted O kr9e7151 @ o o ® 6 06 0 O H =N
Driver: excl. e . . [OOSR O U T SOOI e
@ (rRoo7is2 @ o o e 6 06 0O H N
M Required accessories
Plasterkit KR707104 Plasterkit, trimless finish, for prologe 40 directional recessed mounted @ @63
M Optional accessories
Driver KR762700 LED driver, 700mA, ON/OFF, 1,4-11W @
KR772631 LED driver, 700mA, phase dim, 2,1-9,8W 3]
KR772632 LED driver, 700mA, 0/1-10V, 7-12W @
KR772633 LED driver, 700mA, DALI, 1,5-8,4W @
KR752733 LED driver, 700mA, DALI, 2,2-20W @
Installation cover KR766101 Installation cover, prologe 40, white
KR766102 Installation cover, prologe 40, black

CRI CCT Voltage Wattage Drive current Fixture lumen
@ LED FL CRI90+  2700K/3000K 8,4W 700mA 547Im
DL CRI9O+ 2700K/3000K 8,4W 700mA 417Im

kreon.com

REMARKS

@ Louvre for DL/WDL is

always black

@ Driver fits trough plasterkit.
Required installation depth:

180mm.

© Driver fits trough plasterkit.
Required installation depth:

160mm.

@ Driver should be placed on

remote.

® |P4O
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Plasterkit

Installation cover
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prologe 40 directional on-track Project private residence Architect Delektro

kreon prologe 40 directional, on-track

{ a
» ’ 1. prologe 40 directional
\ on-track, black
' 2. prologe 40 directional
on-track, white

3. prologe 40 directional
on-track, black, darklight

4. prologe 40 directional
on-track, white, darklight
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kreon prologe 40 directional, on-track
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prologe 40 directional on-track

prologe 40 directional on-track @ KR967351 @ o o ® © 6 0 ©

O
2 S @ (Roe7352 O o o ® 6 06 0 O

M Optional accessories

150

360°/90°

3 Low voltage track See page 394

REMARKS

@ Louvre dor DL/WDL is
always black.

@ Not suitable for use with 48V
deep recessed track 40.

© The track adapter has the
same colour as the luminaire.

CRI CCT Voltage Wattage Fixture lumen
c tible with 48V |
@ LED CRI9O+ 2700K/3000K 48V 10,9W 547Im ompativie wi ow
............................................................................................................................... voltage track.
darklight  CRI90+ 2700K/3000K 48V 10,9W 417Im

P40
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prologe 40 Project private residence Architect M+T architects

k reo n p ro I og e LI'O Si n g I e Location Milan, Italy Photographer Serge Brison

1. prologe 40 single, black
2. prologe 40 single, white

3. prologe 40 single, deep
recessed, black

4. prologe 40 single, deep
recessed, white

5. prologe 40 single, darklight,
black

6. prologe 40 single, darklight,
white
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prologe 40 single

50

100

157,5

prologe 40 single

prologe 40 single deep louvre
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50

100

157,5
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prologe 40 single O  KkRres7141 @ [ I e 6 6 0 O [ |
@ (rRoo7ie2 O o o ® 6 06 0 O |
prologe 40 single, deep louvre O Kr9e7241 @ o o e 06 O |
@ Kr9o7262 @ o o ® 06 o [ |
M Optional accessories
Driver @ KR772034 LED driver, 700mA, ON/OFF, 20W
KR762902 LED driver, 700mA, 1-10V, 25W
KR772430 LED driver, 700mA, phase dim, 14W
KR772236 LED driver, 700mA, DALI, 18W
Installation cover KR766101 Installation cover prologe 40 single, white
KR766102 Installation cover prologe 40 single, black
Installation cover
prologe 40 single
CRI CCT Voltage Wattage Drive current Fixture lumen REMARKS
@ Louvre for DL/WDL is always
@® LED FL CRI9O+ 2700K/3000K 8,4W 700mA 547Im black
............................................................................................................................................................ @ Driver must be placed on
DL CRI9O+ 2700K/3000K 8,4W 700mA 380Im
remote
@ LED FL CRIQO+ 2700K/3000K 8,4W 700mA 490Im P40
kreon.com
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spot

prologe 40 single

spot, deep louvre

H[m] D [m]

Max lux

Med lux

1.00 0.29

4579

1145

509

286

183

2896

724

181
116

HIm]

D [m]

Max lux

1.00

2.00

3.00

4.00

5.00

0.30

0.59

0.89

1.19

1.48

4399
1100

489

275
176

flood

flood, deep louvre

>

D [m]

0.87

4.00 1.75
5.00 2.19

0.44

1.31

D [m]

0.42

0.84

1.69

211

1.27

wide flood

wide flood, deep louvre

H[m] D [m]

Max lux

Med lux

1.00 0.58

5.00 2.90

1239

50

763

HIm]

D [m]

Max lux

Med lux

1.00

5.00

2.69

0.54
1.08
1.61

1139
285
127

71
46

757

2.15

30

darklight

é

H[m] D [m]

Max lux

Med lux

1.00 0.66

1141
285
127

71

46

692

wide darklight

3

H[m] D [m]

Max lux

Med lux

1.00 1.05

5.00 5.23

531
133

21

59
33

300

17

kreon.com

spot

spot, deep louvre

H[m]

a=82°+8.2°

luminaire flux = 563.22Im

HLm]

A =8.4°+8.4° luminaire flux = 553.32lm

2.00
3.00

5.00

1.00

1.00

4.00

4.00

2.00

3.00

5.00

flood

flood, deep louvre

H[m]

a=12.3°+12.3°

luminaire flux = 547.14Im

H[m]

a=11.9°+11.9°

luminaire flux = 490.22lm

1.00

2.00

3.00

3.00

4.00

5.00

5.00

1.00
2.00

4.00

wide flood

wide flood, deep louvre

H[m]

a=16.2°+16.2°

luminaire flux = 507.54Im

H[m]

O =151°+15.1°

luminaire flux = 320.03Im

1.00

2.00

3.00

4.00

5.00

darklight

HIm]

a=18.3°+18.3°

luminaire flux = 379.69Im

1.00
2.00

3.00

4.00

5.00

wide darklight

H[m]

a=27.6°+27.6°

luminaire flux = 433.08Im

1.00

2.00

3.00

4.00

5.00

kreon prologe 40
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prologe 40 Project private residence Architect Laurent Berkemoun

k reo n p ro I Og e LI'O Si n g I e Location Paris, France Photographer Serge Brison

prologe 40 double, black prologe 40 double, white

prologe 40 double, deep recessed, black prologe 40 double, deep recessed, white

1. prologe 40 double, black
2. prologe 40 double, white

3. prologe 40 double, deep
recessed, black

4. prologe 40 double, deep
recessed, white

5. prologe 40 double, darklight,
black

6. prologe 40 double, darklight,

prologe 40 double, darklight, black prologe 40 double, darklight, white white
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prologe 40 double

50

100

157,5

prologe 40 double

85

prologe 40 double deep louvre

21

50

100

157.,5

85
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prologe 40 double O KR9s7341 @ [ I o 6 6 0 O e 06 o [
@ R97322 @ o o ® 6 06 0 O ® 06 0 |
prologe 40 double, deep louvre O  KRr9e7441 @ [ I ® 0 ©° o [
DriVer:eXCl. ceee e e e
@ R9s742 @ o o o 06 0 [ |
B Optional accessories
Driver @ KR772024 LED driver, 500mA, ON/OFF, 20W
KR772220 LED driver, 500mA, 1-10V, 20W
KR772542 LED driver, 500mA, phase dim, 18W
KR752843 LED driver, 500mA, phase dim, 24W
KR772126 LED driver, 500mA, DALI, 18W
KR772123 LED driver, 500mA, DALI, 27W
Installation cover KR767241 Installation cover prologe 40 double, white
KR767242 Installation cover prologe 40 double, black

CRI CCT Voltage Wattage Drive current Fixture lumen

@ LED EX FL CRI9O+ 2700K/3000K 12w 500mA 912Im

N CR‘QOJr ........ 27OOK/3OOOK ................................... l 2W500mA .................... ézzlm

éW/PD FL CRI9O+ 2700K/3000K 230V 12w 912|n‘r;

N CR‘QOJr ........ 27OOK/3OOOK23OV ............. l 2W ................................................... ézllm

@ LED EX FL CRI9O+ 2700K/3000K 12w 500mA 747Im
kreon.com

REMARKS

@ Louvre for DL/WDL is always

black

@ Driver must be placed on

remote

IP4O

kreon prologe 40

Installation cover
prologe 40 double
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spot

prologe 40 double

spot, deep louvre

spot

spot, deep louvre

H[m]

D [m]

Max lux

Med lux

1.00

e

0.35

0.71

1.06
1.41

1.76

5661

1415

354

226

3564

891

223
143

HIm]

D [m]

Max lux

Med lux

H[m]

a=10.0°+10.0° luminaire flux = 925.85Im

H[m] 0=82°+82°  luminaire flux = 928.45Im

1.00

2.00

3.00

4.00

5.00

0.29

0.58

0.87

1.16

1.45

8321
2080

2569
1324

2.00
3.00

5.00

1.00

4.00

flood

flood, deep louvre

flood

flood, deep louvre

N

D [m]

Max lux

Med lux

0.44
0.89

1.33

1.78
2.22

3532
883

392

221
141

2194
549

244
137
88

H[m]

D [m]

Max lux

Med lux

H[m]

a=18.3°+18.3° luminaire flux = 911.74Im

H[m] A=12.4°+12.4° luminaire flux = 746.74lm

1.00
2.00

3.00

4.00

5.00

0.44
0.88

1.32

1.76
2.20

3494
873

2186

547

2.00
3.00

wide flood

wide flood, deep louvre

j

H[m]

D [m]

Max lux

Med lux

1.00

5.00

2.89

0.58

2257

90

1411

HIm]

D [m]

Max lux

Med lux

1.00

5.00

2.74

0.55

1881

75

51

1265

darklight

;

H[m]

D [m]

Max lux

Med lux

1.00

5.00

1.98

3.30

0.66
209

1877
469

117

75

1136

wide darklight

H[m]

D [m]

Max lux

Med lux

&

1.00

5.00

1.04

5.19

2.08
3.12
4.16

865
96

35

216

54

490

23
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1.00

4.00

5.00

1.00

2.00

3.00

4.00

5.00

wide flood

wide flood, deep louvre

HIm]

a=27.4°+27.4° luminaire flux = 859.87Im

H[m] A=15.3°+15.3° luminaire flux = 549.03Im

1.00

2.00

3.00

4.00

5.00

1.00

2.00

3.00

4.00

5.00

darklight

H[m]

a=18.3°+18.3° luminaire flux = 621.51Im

1.00

2.00

3.00

4.00

5.00

wide darklight

H[m]

a=27.4°+27.4° luminaire flux = 702.86lm

1.00

2.00

3.00

4.00

5.00

kreon prologe 40
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prologe 40 Project private residence Architect Laurent Berkemoun
Location Paris, France Photographer Serge Brison
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kreon

kreon HQ
Industrieweg-Noord 1152
3660 Oudsbergen
Belgium
T+3289819780
belgium@kreon.com
www.kreon.com

kreon Austria
Eva-Maria-Mazzucco-Platz 2
1220 Vienna

Austria

T+4317154425
austria@kreon.com

kreon China / The Belgian House
Changle Road Lane 672, No. 33,

Building No. 5,
Jingan, Shanghai
China
T+861831711 3541
china@kreon.com

kreon France

5, rue d’Aboukir
75002 Paris

France
T+33144505354
france@kreon.com

kreon Germany
BrUhler StraBe 11-13
50968 Cologne
Germany
T+49221937220
germany@kreon.com

kreon Italy

Via V. Forcella 5
20144 Milano

ltaly

T+390289 420846
italy@kreon.com

offices

kreon Middle East & India

Dubai Airport Free Zone Area (DAFZA)
West Wing 6

Office 6 WA 634

P.O. Box 293889

Dubai

United Arab Emirates

T+97156705 2522
middle.east@kreon.com

kreon Inc.

North America § Canada
20 Murray Hill Parkway
Suite #180

East Rutherford NJ 07073
United States of America
+1 (201) 298-44 48
usa@kreon.com

kreon Scandinavia
T+31(0)652391680
auke.bakker@kreon.com

kreon South East Asia
T+65 62223393
singapore@kreon.com

kreon Spain & Portugal
Angel Guimera 7-9 local C
Barcelona 08017

Spain

T+34 600 462 551
spain@kreon.com

kreon Switzerland
Neufeldweg 6

5103 Mériken
Switzerland

T+41 613167401
switzerland@kreon.com

kreon.com

kreon The Netherlands
Danzigerbocht 39

1013 AM Amsterdam

The Netherlands
T+31(0)652 391680
the.netherlands@kreon.com

kreon Turkey

Sehit Murat Demirli Cad.
Resadiye Yolu 76
Alemdag-Umraniye 34794
Istanbul

Turkey

T+90216 4308600
turkey@kreon.com

kreon UK

67 Maltings Place

169 Tower Bridge Road
London

SE13LJ

United Kingdom
T+44(0)207740 2112
uk@kreon.com
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